CARERS’ CLUBS
DIARY DATES FOR 2016

COFFEE CLUBS

PURLEY /7 Monday in fhe month) 10.30am - 12.00pm
CAFE BLUE, 945 Brighton Road, CR8 28P _

Monday 4" April, Tuesday 3 May (to avoid Bank Holidza 1wy on the Monday),
Monday 6" June, Monday 4" July, Monday 1 August, Monday §" September,
Monday 37 October, Monday 7" November, Monday 5" December

THORNTON HEATH (2 Thursday in the montfy) - 41.00am —-12.00pm
BLUE AND ORANGE CAFE, 85 High Street, CR7 8RY

Thursday 14" April, Thursday 12" May, Thursday 9" June, Thursday 14" July,
Thursday 117 August, Thursday 8" September, Thursday 13" October,
Thursday 10" November, Thursday 8" December

SHIRLEY (last Thursday in the month) 10.30am - 12.00pm
SHIRLEY CAFE, 219 Wickham Road, Shirley, CR0O 8TG

Thursday 28" April, Thursday 26" May, Thursday 307 June, Thursday 28" July,
Thursday 25" August, Thursday 29 September, Thursday 27" October,
Thursday 24" November, Thursday 29" December

NEW ADDINGTON BRUNCH CLUB (3™ Friday in the month) 12.00pm —13.30pm
TREATS BY EDEN, 18 Central Parade, New Addington, CRO 0JB

Friday 15" April, Friday 20" May, Friday 17 June, Friday 15" July, Friday 19" August,
Friday 16" September, Friday 21* chober Friday 18" November,
Friday 16" December

PUB CLUB

EAST CROYDON (77 Tuesday in the month) - from 7.30 pm onwards
THE ORCHARD PUB, Cherry Orchard Road, CRO 6BA

Tuesday 5" April, Tuesday 37 May, Tuesday 7" June, Tuesday 5 July,
Tuesday 2nd August, Tuesday 67 September, Tuesday 4" October,
Tuesday 1 November, Tuesday 6" December

2 - held in 4 locations around the Borough:

MOVIE NIGHT (#irst Wednesday in the month)

We also organise other free events for Carers
including Therapeutic Drumming and Laughter Workshops

For more information please call

020 8663 5664

Email: carerssupport@helpforcarers.org.uk
or check our website: www.croydoncarershub.org

HELP

Croydon Carers’ Hub aims to provide practical help and support for carers in Croydon

Help far Carers Ltd., Carers Support Centre, 24-26 George Street, Croydon CR0 1PB
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